
1 MONDON CLARISSE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

32 GRELL LISA (ESF PUY ST VINCENT)

17 FABRE CONSTANCE (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

16 HERBET CHARLOTTE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

9 ETIENNE SOPHIE (ESF SERRE CHE. VILLENEUVE)

24 LARROQUE PAULINE (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

25 FAKOURY ROSE ADELINE (ESF ISOLA 2000)

8 GLISE RAPHAELE (ESF MEGEVE)

5 BIZARD MADELEINE (ESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA))

28 AUMONT ZOE (ESF COLLET D'ALLEVARD)

21 LAISNE FANNY (ESF SERRE CHE. VILLENEUVE)

12 METAXA YASMINE (ESF MEGEVE)

13 MOUZIN SACHA (ESF MEGEVE)

20 FOUCHY JADE (ESF SERRE CHE. VILLENEUVE)

29 SERRANO CARLA (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

4 COUCHOUX AGATHE (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

3 VALIRON EMMA LOU (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

30 BOIS FAUSTINE (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

19 FLADENMULLER YSEE (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

14 HEMON LOUISE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

11 FOULTIER PENELOPE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

22 REGRAIN LAURE (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

27 RIOUFOL PERNELLE (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

6 CLARK MEGAN (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

7 CHAZARAIN LUCILLE (ESF SAMOENS LES SAIX)

26 SCHILTZ LAURA (ESF AVORIAZ)

23 CEFALO FRANCESCA (ESF MONTGENEVRE)

10 MEYER VICTORIA (ESF AVORIAZ)

15 REY JUSTINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

18 GUILLON MORGANE (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

31 LARROQUE AGATHE (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

2 DEBIZE CLARA (ESF ISOLA 2000)

1 MONDON CLARISSE

0.300

16 HERBET CHARLOTTE

0.016

24 LARROQUE PAULINE

0.300

8 GLISE RAPHAELE

0.300

5 BIZARD MADELEINE

0.300

12 METAXA YASMINE

0.300

20 FOUCHY JADE

0.300

4 COUCHOUX AGATHE

0.140

3 VALIRON EMMA LOU

0.300

14 HEMON LOUISE

0.027

22 REGRAIN LAURE

0.300

6 CLARK MEGAN

0.300

26 SCHILTZ LAURA

0.195

10 MEYER VICTORIA

0.300

15 REY JUSTINE

0.160

2 DEBIZE CLARA

0.178

1 MONDON CLARISSE

0.511

8 GLISE RAPHAELE

0.233

5 BIZARD MADELEINE

0.529

20 FOUCHY JADE

0.028

14 HEMON LOUISE

0.522

6 CLARK MEGAN

0.189

26 SCHILTZ LAURA

0.386

2 DEBIZE CLARA

0.063

1 MONDON CLARISSE

0.468

5 BIZARD MADELEINE

0.001

6 CLARK MEGAN

0.128

2 DEBIZE CLARA

0.601

1 MONDON CLARISSE

0.039

2 DEBIZE CLARA

0.472

1 MONDON CLARISSE

 - 1 -

0.483

2 DEBIZE CLARA

 - 2 -

5 BIZARD MADELEINE

 - 3 -

0.157

6 CLARK MEGAN

 - 4 -

PARALLELE MINIMES FILLES
DOSSARD CARRE JAUNE

Podium

- 1 - MONDON CLARISSE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

- 2 - DEBIZE CLARA (ESF ISOLA 2000)

- 3 - BIZARD MADELEINE (ESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA))

- 4 - CLARK MEGAN (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))


